KU 4100COUL98
4x100A 400V 55kW
PRODUCT NUMBER 20382
GTIN 6419410203828
TECHNICAL NAME 4x100A 400V 55kW
ETIM CLASS EC000216
MEASUREMENTS
HEIGHT 100 mm
WIDTH 188 mm
DEPTH 103 mm
VOLUME 1.9364 l
NET WEIGHT 1.4608 kg
LOGISTICAL DATA
SALES UNIT 1
PACKAGE SIZE 1 1
PACKAGE SIZE 1
DEPTH
103 mm
PACKAGE SIZE 1
HEIGHT
100 mm
PACKAGE SIZE 1
WIDTH
103 mm
PACKAGE SIZE 1
WEIGHT
1.4608 kg
PACKAGE SIZE 1
VOLUME
1.0609 l
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
We continuously improve our products; specifications, features and appearances may change without prior
notice.
TECHNICAL DATA
NUMBER OF POLES 4
UL UL98
ATEX No
AMPERE RATING (600V) 100
HP 240V 25
HP 480V 50
HP 600V 75
WIRE SIZE (CU ONLY) 14-1/0 AWG
We continuously improve our products; specifications, features and appearances may change without prior
notice.